2021 RESOLUTIONS

<u>Date</u> Passed	Resolution Number	<u>Description</u>
1/12/2021	R-01-2021	Resolution Confirming Executive Session on December 29, 2020
1/26/2021	<u>R-02-2021</u>	Adoption of BB & Resolution and Agreement for Deposit Account for Designated Representatives for Bank Accounts
1/26/2021	R-03-2021	Resolution Confirming Executive Session on January 12, 2021
3/16/2021	R-04-2021	A Resolution of the Mayor and City Council of Pine Lake, Georgia, opposing House Bill 531, Senate Bill 241, and all other bills limiting voting in the State of Georgia
3/16/2021	R-05-2021	A Resolution of the Mayor and City Council of Pine Lake, Georgia, opposing House Bill 286 - Prohibition of Police Department Budget Cuts
3/30/2021	R-06-2021	A Resolution of the Mayor and City Council of Pine Lake, Georgia Expressig their condemnation of the crimes and discrimination targeting Members of the Asian American and Pacific Islander Communities

6/8/2021	<u>R-07-2021</u>	A resolution of the Mayor and City Council of Pine Lake, Georgia, to set the Millate Rate for Fiscal Year 2021
6/8/2021	R-08-2021	City of Pine Lake the Participating Employer with Georgia Municipal Association Inc Defined Contribution Plan
6/8/2021	R-09-2021	The City Council entered into Executive Session on May 25, 2021
6/8/2021	R-10-2021	Appointing the DeKalb County Board of Registrations and Elections to Conduct the City of Pine Lake, GA 2021 General Municipal Elections
10/12/2021	<u>R-11-2021</u>	Resolution to Adopt the 2021 Comprehensive Plan Update For The City of Pine Lake, Georgia and to direct the transmittal of the update to the Atlanta Regional Commission
12/14/2021	R-12-2021	Resolution Declaring the results of the November 2, 2021 Election
12/14/2021	R-13-2021	A majority of the City Council of the City of Pine Lake, Georgia, entered into executive session on November 22, 2021 as allowed by O.C.G.A § 50-14-4 for the purpose of discussing personnel matters.
12/14/2021	<u>R-14-2021</u>	A majority of the City Council of the City of Pine Lake, Georgia, entered into executive session on November 23, 2021 as allowed by O.C.G.A § 50-14-4 for the purpose of discussing personnel matters.

12/28/2021	R-15-2021	Resolution adopting the
		proposed 2021 Budgets and
		the Revised 2020 Budgets
12/28/2021	R-16-2021	A majority of the City Council of
		the City of Pine Lake, Georgia,
		entered into executive session
		on December 14, 2021 as
		allowed by O.C.G.A § 50-14-4
		for the purpose of discussing
		personnel matters.